2015
2009
2003
2002
2000
1999
1998
1995
1993
1992
1991
1988
1986
1973
1971
1966
1962
1953
1921
1821
1803
1768
1754

GRUPE - 1l GODINA

| GRUPA
Sonja Jovici¢
Milan Todorovi¢
Danijela Milanovié
Stefan Joki¢
Dragana Bilinac
Biljana Dragas
Marija Milanovi¢
Radmilo Borovina
Ivana Kelovi¢
Tijana Begovi¢
Jelena Blagovcanin
Tanja Veselinovi¢
Miodrag Blagojevié¢
Miljan Bodiroga
Milica Ivkovié
Jelena Govedarica
Vasilije Cabarkapa
Nikolina Batini¢
Milan Krunié
Almir Zulum
Lazar Neskovic¢
Vuk Pandurevi¢
Adin Pari¢

2023
2017
1994
1989
1985
1984
1982
1975
1974
1972
1970
1969
1968
1958
1956
1949
1912
1893
1890
1812

Il GRUPA
Nermina Cati¢
Fejzullah Zdralovi¢
Marina Mandi¢
Jovana Tusevljak
Nikola Gluhovié
Milan Vlaski
Marko Mojsilovi¢
Jovana Bejatovi¢
Ana Prtvar
Vesna Bjeloglav
Jovo Kovac
Zorana Veselinovi¢
Filip Kuljanin
Anja Keselj
Romana Maljukan
Vladan Vasiljevic¢
Ivana Crkvenjas
Vlanda Veselinovié¢
Stanojevic¢ Burdina
Sara Nogo



